appartenances, to the same belonging, or in any- 
wise appertaining.

• The same having been seized and taken, under 
and by virtue of an Execution of Fieri Facias, is- 
sued out of the Supreme Court of this Province, 
against the said Saint Andrews Hotel Company, 
indorsed to levy Two Thousand Seven Hundred 
and Seventy two 24-4100 dollars, (S2772 24) with 
interest on ($62717.24) from 21st Jany. 1875, with

AT

Reduced Rates.
Persons requiring them will please leave their 

orders as early as convenient, at the
STANDARD OFFICE.

SEPTEMBER 1875. BOOEs, 

STATIONARY 4 FANCY IGOODS.

il. ALL the Standard English end American